82/19/2 3 22 5 2 5 2 20 4 OOOOLAZ S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
(((H17000286780 3)))
HI 70002667803ABC8
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381
From: Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC. Account Number : 120000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)675-5944
<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:</pre>
FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION DORAL CLEANING SETAVICES INC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 Page Count 04 Estimated Charge \$78.75
Estimated Charge \$78.75 N. SAMS NOV 0'2 2017
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

02/19/2013 02:55 3052201440

.

• N.B

•. •

·

..

· · · · ·

۰.

. .

.

LAZARUS

PAGE 02/04

r	
· · · ·	H17000286780
	10-31-17
Florida Department of State	
Attention: New Filings Section	
To whom it may concern:	
This is to advise you that the owners of Dorac C <u>P160000 51158</u> are the same	JEANING SERVICES INC. of Doc # owners of the attached articles of
incorporation. We have dissolved the company and you for your help in this matter.	d have no intention of reopening it. Thank
• •	

:

Very Sincerely,

Farmy Franco

H1700028678Q

٠

.

.

.

.

	ARTICLES OF IN	ORPORATION			
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) ARTICLE I NAME DORAL CLEANING SERVICES INC					
TICLE II PRIN			<u>_</u>		
	Principal atreet address	Mailir	g oddress, if different is:		
0805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4		10805 NW 897	H TERR APT 218 BLDG 4		
RAL FL 33178		DORAL FL 33	178		
TICLE III PURP purpose for which	OSE ANY ANI the corporation is organized is:	ALL LAWFULL BUSH	NESS		
	·····				
TCLEIV SHAR number of shares of	<u>کی</u> 100 SHARES @ 1.00 PER VALI صودا is:	ЛЕ			
number of shares	Stock is:	JE			
number of shares	f stock is:				
number of shares of <u>NELE V INITL</u> Nume and Titl	STOCK IS:	Name and Title:			
number of shares of <u>NELE V INITL</u> Nume and Titl	f slock is: <u>AL OFFICERS ANDADR DIRECTORS</u> PRESIDENT FANNY FRANCO c: 10805 NW 89 TERR Apt 218 bldg 4	Name and Title:			
number of shares of <u>TCLE V INITL</u> Nume and Titl Addrese	AL OFFICERS ANDADE DIRECTORS PRESIDENT FANNY FRANCO (0805 NW 89 TERR Apt 218 bldg 4 DORAL FLORIDA 33178	Name and Title: Address:			
number of shares of <u>ITCLE V INITL</u> Nume and Title Address Name and Title	Stock is: AL OFFICERS ANDADE DIRECTORS PRESIDENT FANNY FRANCO CO805 NW 89 TERR Apt 218 bldg 4 DORAL	Name and Title: Address: 			
number of shares of <u>TCLE V INITL</u> Nume and Titl Addrese	f slock is: <u>AL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTORS</u> PRESIDENT FANNY FRANCO (0805 NW 89 TERR Apt 218 bldg 4 DORAL FLORIDA 33178	Name and Title: Address: 			
number of shares of <u>ITCLE V INITL</u> Nume and Title Address Name and Title	f slock is: <u>AL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTORS</u> PRESIDENT FANNY FRANCO (0805 NW 89 TERR Apt 218 bldg 4 DORAL FLORIDA 33178	Name and Title: Address: 			
number of shares of <u>TTCLE V INITL</u> Nume and Title Address Address	Sector Standard Stan	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:			
number of shares of <u>TTCLE V INITL</u> Nume and Title Address Address	f slock is: <u>AL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTORS</u> PRESIDENT FANNY FRANCO (0805 NW 89 TERR Apt 218 bldg 4 DORAL FLORIDA 33178	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:			
number of shares of <u>TTCLE V INITL</u> Nume and Title Address Address	Sector Standard Stan	Name and Title:			
number of shares of <u>TTCLE V INITL</u> Nume and Title Address Name and Title Address	f slock is: AL OFFICERS ANDADE DIRECTORS PRESIDENT FANNY FRANCO (0805 NW 89 TERE Apt 218 bldg 4 DORAL FLORIDA 33178	Name and Title:			

••••••••

٠

ddress: 10805 NW 89 TEER APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL FL 33178 ETFCLE VII ENCORFORATOR e game and address of the Incorporator is: Name: FANNY FRANCO Address: 10805 NW 89 TEER APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL FL 33178 ETFCLE VII EFFECTIVE DATES: 10805 NW 89 TEER APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL PL 33178 ETFCLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATES: 10805 NW 89 TEER APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL PL 33178 ETFCLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATES: 10805 NW 89 TEER APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL PL 33178 ETFCLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATES: 10730/2017 Factive date is listed, the date rauset be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after tha ing.) atte: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed is document's effective date on the Department of State's records. atte: I an familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent are at the place datepoate is perificates, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent are at the false information submitted systematic dis document are different that the facts stated herein are true. I am arrare that the false information submitted systemation submitted for in a \$17.155, F.S. Wisteries			·
Address Address: ITICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT a marpe and Elorida storest address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered egent is: marpe and Elorida storest address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered egent is: mare: FAN NY FRANCO iddress: 10805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL FL 33178 ETICLE VII INCORPORATOR et agents and address of the incorporator is: FANNY FRANCO Address: 10805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL FL 33178 ETICLE VII EPERCTIVE DATE: 10805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL FL 33178 ETICLE VII EPERCTIVE DATE: 103042017 COPTIONAL) ras effective date is listed, the date of filing: and the inserted in this block does not meet the explicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed is document's effective date on the Department of Scale's records. The influence of and scale state of the agendationer of agents and agent and agree to act is this equiparts The date inserted in this block does not meet the explicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed is provident with and accept the appelatment of scale's records. The date inserted in this the facts stated herein are trac. I am arrare ther the facts information submitted operator			H17000286780
Address Address: ITICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT a marpe and Elorida storest address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered egent is: marpe and Elorida storest address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered egent is: mare: FAN NY FRANCO iddress: 10805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL FL 33178 ETICLE VII INCORPORATOR et agents and address of the incorporator is: FANNY FRANCO Address: 10805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL FL 33178 ETICLE VII EPERCTIVE DATE: 10805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL FL 33178 ETICLE VII EPERCTIVE DATE: 103042017 COPTIONAL) ras effective date is listed, the date of filing: and the inserted in this block does not meet the explicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed is document's effective date on the Department of Scale's records. The influence of and scale state of the agendationer of agents and agent and agree to act is this equiparts The date inserted in this block does not meet the explicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed is provident with and accept the appelatment of scale's records. The date inserted in this the facts stated herein are trac. I am arrare ther the facts information submitted operator	Name	and Title-	Name and Title:
Interface VI REGISTERED ACENT engrow and Elorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered egent is: me: FANNY FRANCO 10805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL FL 33178 DORAL FL 33178 TO30/2017 To accept service of promess for the apple of promess for the apple of or 90 days after the isode ongrow promotion so accept service of promess for the above stated corporation at the place designate is provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Dore To accept service of			
mappe and Elorida rizzet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered egent is: me: FAN NY FRANCO dress: 10805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL FL 33178 DORAL FL 33178 TTCLE VII INCORPORATOR Engine and address of the Incorporator is: PARME FANNY FRANCO Address: IOBOS NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL FL 33178 DORAL PL 33178 TICLE VII EFFECTIVE DATES: IO3005 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL PL 33178 DORAL PL 33178 TICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATES: IO30/2017 a effective date is listed, the date must be apecific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after tha age) ts: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the explicable statutory filling requirements, this date will not be listed doctoreat's effective date on the Department of State's records. why go been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designate generificeus, I can familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Image: IO30/2017 Required Signature/Registured Agent Date about this docement and afflore that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the facts information submitted comment to the Department of State constitenes a third degree fileny as provided for in s	ALLIN		
e <u>mayoe and Elorida direct address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered equat is: Inte: IO805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL FL 33178 ETICLE VII INCORPORATOR e <u>manue and direct</u> of the Incorporator is: FANNY FRANCO IO805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL FL 33178 ETICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: IO805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL FL 33178 ETICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: IO805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL FL 33178 ETICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: IO805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL FL 33178 ETICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: IO930/2017 (OPTIONAL) rea effective date is instead, the date must be specific and caunot be more than five days prior or 90 days after tha ing.) th: If the date inserted in this block does not must the explicable statutory filling requirements, this date will not be listed to document's effective date on the Department of Scate's records. aring been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designate is perificated. I an familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity COMPANDED IN THE APPOINT Registered Agent Market this document as effort frequenced frequenced of process for the above stated corporation at the place designate is perificated. I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Control of the Department and afform these facts caused herein are true. I am aware that the facts information submitted comment to the Department ad afform that the facts caused herein are true. I am aware that the facts information submitted comment to the Department of State constitutes a third degree fallow as provided for in s.B17.155, F.S. Note: Frequired Signature/Incorporator. Disc			
tdress: 10805 NW 89 TEER APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL FL 33178 ETICLE VII INCORPORATOR e game and address of the Incorporator is: Name: FANNY FRANCO Address: 10805 NW 89 TEER APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL FL 33178 ETICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATES: 10/30/2017(OPTIONAL) at effective date, if other than the date of filing: 10/30/2017(OPTIONAL) at effective date is listed, the date must be specific and caunot be more than five days prior or 90 days after tha ing.) the if the date is inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed to document's effective date on the Department of societ's records. The information are destroyed agent to accept the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date destructed as the place destprate is corrificents, i can familiar with and accept the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date destprate is corrificents, i can familiar with and accept the applicable statutory filing requirements at the place destprate is corrificents, i can familiar with and accept the applicable statutory filing requirements out in this block does not the applicable statutory filing required to accept the applicable statutory filing requirements at the place destprate is corrificents, i can familiar with and accept the applicable statutory filing requirements of a corrit with a count of the applicable statutory agent or a count of a the place destprate active been mane of as registered agent to accept the applicable are true. I am arrare that the false information submitted to the Department of State constitutes a third degree filiony as provided for in a \$17.155, F.S. 10/30/2017 Required Signature/Incorporator Deste	name and	Florida rirect address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
idness: DORAL FL 33178 ETFCLE VII INCORPORATOR ce name and address of the incorporator is: Name: FANNY FRANCO Address: 10805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 Address: 10805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL PL 33178 DORAL PL 33178 ETICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: 10/30/2017 Tax effective date is listed, the date of filing: 10/30/2017 Tax effective date is listed, the date on the specific and cannot be more than five days ptfor or 90 days after that ing.) Inte: If the date is listed, the date on the specific and cannot be more than five days ptfor or 90 days after that ing.) Inte: If the date is listed, the date on the Department of State's records. awing been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place desegnate is certificened. I am covere that fills document and agrees to act in this capacity Winter Signature/Registered Agent DO30/2017 Required Signature/Registered Agent Date Notice the Department of State stated herein are true. I am covere that the filts information submitted comments of State constitutes a third degree filtony as provided for in 2.817.155, F.S. Invice Signature/Incorporator 10/30/2017 The duired Signature/Incorporator Dorie			
e game and address of the Incorporator is: Name: FANNY FRANCO Address: 10805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL PL 33178 DORAL PL 33178 TICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: 10/30/2017 cetive date, if other than the date of filing: 10/30/2017 Correct date, if other than the date of filing: 10/30/2017 tet: If the date is listed, the date must be specific and caunot be more than five days prior or 90 days after than ag.) tet: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filling requirements, this date will not be listed document's effective date on the Department of Scale's records. white been name of as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designate y perificate, I an familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this copacity Image: 10/30/2017 Required Signsture/Registered Agent Date submit this document and affron thest the facts stated herele are true. I am aware that the facts information submitted operations to the Department of States constitutes a third degree fillow us provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Mather date Signsture/Incorporator 10/30/2017 Date 10/30/2017	dress:		-
e name and address of the Incorporator is: Nume: FANNY FRANCO Address: IO805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL PL 33178 TICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: DORAL PL 33178 Correct date, if other than the date of filing: 10/30/2017 (OPTIONAL) ray effective date is listed, the date rays the specific and caunot be more than five days prior or 90 days after that ing.) Attended to inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed to contain the Department of Scale's records. The date is an familiar with and accept the applicable statutory filing requirements, this case designate is certificeas, I am familiar with and accept the applicative are inserted agree to act in this copacity Correct Signature/Registered Agent the facts stated herein are resistence of State constitutes a their degree felony as provided for in s.B17.155, F.S. Nequired Signature/Incorporator Date Correct Signature/Incorporator Date	•		-
Name: FANNY FRANCO Name: 10805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL PL 33178 DORAL PL 33178 Strictle VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: 10/30/2017 Tocive date, if other than the date of filing: 10/30/2017 Strictle VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: 10/30/2017 Tocive date, if other than the date of filing: 10/30/2017 Strictle date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed to document's effective date on the Department of State's records. aring been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designate is perificate, I an familiar with and accept the applatment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Marcel 10/30/2017 Required Signature/Registered Agent Date rubodit this document as first the the facts stated herele are true. I am aware that the facts information submitted sparset to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for to n.817.155, F.S. Marcel 10/30/2017 Required Signature/Incorporator 10/30/2017	TICLE VI	MCORPORATOR	
Name: Address: IO805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4 DORAL PL 33178 TICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: DORAL PL 33178 (OPTIONAL) an effective date is listed, the date of filing: an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and caunot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the ag.) te: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed document's effective date on the Department of State's records. whig been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designate perificate, I an familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity IO30/2017 Required Signature/Registered Agents about this document and affire that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the facts information submitted partial distances of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in a.817.155, F.S. IO30/2017 Required Signature/Incorporator Method Signature/Incorporator	name and		
Address: DORAL FL 33178 TICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: totive date, if other than the date of filing: an effective date is listed, the date must be apecific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the age) te: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed document's effective date on the Department of State's records. wing been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designate gerrificers, I am familiar with and accept the application of gent Required Signature/Registered Agent ubout this document area affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the facts information submitted comment to the Department of State a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. 10/30/2017 Required Signature/Incorporator Dete	Name:		_
TICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: 10/30/2017 .(OPTIONAL) au effective date is listed, the date of filing:	Address:	10805 NW 89 TERR APT 218 BLDG 4	<u> </u>
bective date, if other than the date of filing:		DORAL PL 33178	_
ing.) http://file.date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a document's effective date on the Department of State's records. aving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designate is certificate, I an familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity IO/30/2017 Required Signature/Registered Agent I am aware that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the facts information submitted scattered to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. IO/30/2017 Required Signature/Incorporatox	Tective date.	if other than the date of filing:	
te: If the date insented in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed document's effective date on the Department of State's records. wing been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designate a certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Comparison of State Signature/Registered Agens ubout this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the facts information submitted cament to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 3.817.155, F.S. Note: The Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 3.817.155, F.S. Note: The Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 3.817.155, F.S. Note: The Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 3.817.155, F.S. Note: The Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 3.817.155, F.S. Note: The Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 3.817.155, F.S. Note: The Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 3.817.155, F.S. Note: The Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 3.817.155, F.S. Note: The Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 3.817.155, F.S. Note: The Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 3.817.155, F.S. Note: The Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 3.817.155, F.S. Note: The Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 3.817.155, F.S. Note: The Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 3.817.155, F.S. Note: The Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 3.817.155, F.S.	zu effectiv	e date is listed, the date must be specific and caur	not be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
A certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appaintment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	te: If the d	late inserted in this block does not meet the applicables of the second	le statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as 5.
Image: Construction of the second state of the second s	aving been i is certificate	named as registared agent to accept service of proces , I am familiar with and accept the appointment as s	sss for the above stated corporation at the place designated i registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Required Signature/Incorporator	R-	Jens .	
Required Signature/Incorporator		Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
Required Signature/Incorporator Dete	ubodi this coment to t	document and affirm that the facts stated herein a the Department of State constitutes a third degree fel	re true. I am aware that the faise information submitted in leny as provided for in 4.817.155, F.S.
	7	- Francis	10/30/2017
H17000286780	Ē		Date
H17000286780	- PR	equired Signature/Incorporator	
	FRI	equired Signature/Incorporator	
	R	H 170002867	·